270279

-CH \$515.0

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Certificate of Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Test Center, LLC		ll10/16/2007 l	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prometric Inc.	
Street Address:	1501 S. Clinton Street	
City:	Baltimore	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	21224	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 20

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2702795	EXPERIOR
Registration Number:	2848755	EXPERIOR
Registration Number:	2697684	INTELITEST
Registration Number:	2782322	SECURETEST
Registration Number:	2407480	ASSOCIATE TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST
Registration Number:	2678502	ASSOCIATE TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST
Registration Number:	2589186	CHAUNCEY TESTEXPRESS
Registration Number:	2506348	СТТ
Registration Number:	2444585	DSST
Registration Number:	2998154	DSST
Registration Number:	2111520	1-800-RED-TEST
Registration Number:	2603332	ARE YOU PREPARED?
Registration Number:	2471122	CALIBER
Serial Number:	76601206	FLEXISITE

TRADEMARK ' REEL: 003648 FRAME: 0209

900090305

Registration Number:	2518962	IT INSIGHT
Serial Number:	78794761	OVER ACHIEVE
Registration Number:	2276211	PROMETRIC
Registration Number:	2600417	THE INTELLIGENT WAY TO TEST
Serial Number:	77115342	WHEREVER THE ROAD LEADS, PROMETRIC WILL GET YOU THERE WITH CONFIDENCE
Serial Number:	77115335	GET BEHIND THE WHEEL OF YOUR FUTURE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)526-5000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-526-6448

Email: huelinh.tran@wilmerhale.com
Correspondent Name: Michael J. Bevilacqua, Esquire

Address Line 1: Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and DorrLLP

Address Line 2: 60 State Street

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1246.400.260
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Bevilacqua
Signature:	/michael j. bevilacqua/
Date:	10/26/2007

Total Attachments: 2

source=Prometric Inc Conversion Certificates#page1.tif source=Prometric Inc Conversion Certificates#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003648 FRAME: 0210



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "TEST CENTER, LLC"
TO A DELAWARE CORPORATION, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TEST CENTER,
LLC" TO "PROMETRIC INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH
DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2007, AT 11:34 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4373111 8100V 071119484



Harriet Smith Windson Society of State

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6076673

DATE: 10-16-07

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003648 FRAME: 0211

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:41 AM 10/16/2007 FILED 11:34 AM 10/16/2007 SRV 071119484 - 4373111 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A CORPORATION PURSUANT TO SECTION 265 OF THE DELAWARE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Limited Liability Company first formed is Delaware
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware
3.)	The date the Limited Liability Company first formed is 6/18/2007
4)	The name of the Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Test Center, LLC
5.)	The name of the Corporation as set forth in the Certificate of Incorporation is Prometric Inc.
of	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized to sign on behalf the converting Limited Liability Company have executed this Certificate on the day of October, A.D. 2007
	By: Frank L. Sath.
	Name: Frank R. Gatti Print or Type
	Title: Treasurer Print or Type

DE108 - 03/21/2007 CT System Online

RECORDED: 10/26/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003648 FRAME: 0212